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State Representative to Fill a Vacancy 19th

DISTRICT 

7-Sedgwick

Middle School

DISTRICT 

8-Braeburn

School

DISTRICT 

9-Hall High

School

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Tammy Exum

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

624

0
35

659

818

0
25

843

438

0
13

451

1,880

0
73

1,953

Republican 

Party

Robert Margolis

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

280

0
8

288

341

0
11

352

153

0
7

160

774

0
26

800

Independent 

Party

Robert Margolis

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

11

0
5

16

19

0
0

19

12

0
2

14

42

0
7

49

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 

7-Sedgwick

Middle School

DISTRICT 

8-Braeburn

School

DISTRICT 

9-Hall High

School

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

4,120

965

0

5,170

1,215

0

3,462

626

0

12,752

2,806

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

7-Sedgwick

Middle School

DISTRICT 

8-Braeburn

School

DISTRICT 

9-Hall High

School

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

915

48

0

963

1,178

37

0

1,215

603

22

0

625

2,696

107

0

2,803

STATS



Town Clerk Name Essie Labrot

West Hartford, ConnecticutTown Name
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