

STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of West Hartford, Connecticut

Election Results by Voting District

State Election				
April 16, 2019				

OFFICE Party Name of Candidate State Representative to Fill a Vacancy 19th		DISTRICT 7-Sedgwick Middle School	DISTRICT 8-Braeburn School	DISTRICT 9-Hall High School	Grand Total for Town
Democratic	Tammy Exum				
Party	Machine/Polling Place	624	818	438	1,880
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	35	25	13	73
	Total	659	843	451	1,953
Republican	Robert Margolis				
Party	Machine/Polling Place	280	341	153	774
·	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	8	11	7	26
	Total	288	352	160	800
Independent	Robert Margolis				
Party	Machine/Polling Place	11	19	12	42
·	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	5	0	2	1 7
	Total	16	19	14	49

STATS	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	Grand
	7-Sedgwick	8-Braeburn	9-Hall High	Total for
	Middle School	School	School	Towns
No.of Names on Registry	4,120	5,170	3,462	12,752
No. Checked as Having Voted	965	1,215	626	2,806
No.of Overseas Voters	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 7-Sedgwick Middle School	DISTRICT 8-Braeburn School	DISTRICT 9-Hall High School	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	915	1,178	603	2,696
Absentee Total	48	37	22	107
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	963	1,215	625	2,803

Sign Here

Town Name

West Hartford, Connecticut

Town Clerk Name

Essie Labrot